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199108120002
35770

08/12/1991
12:00:00

CSG CONST
CO INC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

358 266 11 32 Lot#:63
Book:11 Pg:32
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD, 4TH
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

199109190002
82300

09/19/1991
12:00:00

CSG CONST
CO INC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

364 649 10 104 Lot#:18 Blk:1
Book:10
Pg:104
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
1ST SECTOR

199101310000
31830

01/31/1991
12:00:00

CSG CONST
CO INC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

327 583 14 12 Lot#:188
Book:14 Pg:12
Desc:WEATHE
RLY, SECTOR
2, PHASE I

199110090003
02110

10/09/1991
12:00:00

CSG CONST
CO INC

Grantee DEEDS ST. IVES AT
GREYSTONE
INC

367 662 15 70 Lot#:7 Book:15
Pg:70 Desc:ST.
IVES AT
GREYSTONE

199110150003
07020

10/15/1991
12:00:00

CSG CONST
CO INC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

368 516 14 41 Lot#:12
Book:14 Pg:41
Desc:RIDGE
AT
MEADOWBRO
OK, 1ST
SECTOR


