Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= CSG CONST CO INC; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199108120002 35770	08/12/1991 12:00:00	CSG CONST CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	358	266	11	32		Lot#:63 Book:11 Pg:32 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, 4TH SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION
199109190002 82300	09/19/1991 12:00:00	CSG CONST CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	364	649	10	104		Lot#:18 Blk:1 Book:10 Pg:104 Desc:ALTADE NA WOODS, 1ST SECTOR
199101310000 31830	01/31/1991 12:00:00	CSG CONST CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	327	583	14	12		Lot#:188 Book:14 Pg:12 Desc:WEATHE RLY, SECTOR 2, PHASE I
199110090003 02110	10/09/1991 12:00:00	CSG CONST CO INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ST. IVES AT GREYSTONE INC	367	662	15	70		Lot#:7 Book:15 Pg:70 Desc:ST. IVES AT GREYSTONE
199110150003 07020	10/15/1991 12:00:00	CSG CONST CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	368	516	14	41		Lot#:12 Book:14 Pg:41 Desc:RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK, 1ST SECTOR